
Type of screw 

C...Cap Screw  M...Oval Fillister-Head Screw
F...Flat Head Screw  N...Round Head Screw  S...Set Screw

The specifications are subject to alteration for improvement without notice.
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DescriptionCode No.No.
Needle Valve Assembly
    "O" Ring (2pcs.)
    No.14 Universal Nipple Assembly
Throttle Stop Screw
Carburetor Body
Rotor Spring
Carburetor Rotor
Dust Cover
Throttle Lever
Throttle Lever Fixing Nut
Mixture Control Screw
    "O" Ring (2pcs.)
Carburetor Rubber Gasket

21285901
27881820
21881950
22681310
21884100
22481506
21884200
21283210
22681419
21481420
21484600
27881820
22615000
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O.S. GENUINE PARTS & ACCESSORIES

Marine Universal Joint (3.5mm)
Super Joint Tube 15
Super Filter (L)
M3 Lock Washer (10sets)
Dust Cap Set     3 (5pcs.)
Dust Cap Set     16 (3pcs.)
M2.6x7 Cap Screw Set (10pcs.)
M2.6x18 Cap Screw Set (10pcs.)
Long Socket Wrench With Plug Grip

DescriptionCode No.

21342000
72103310
72403050
55500002
73300305
73301612
79871020
79871055
71521000

(11895)
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C.M2.6x18

M.+M2.6x7

M.+M2.6x7

21804100
21824000
21823000
21816000
21817000
21815000
21884000
21818000
20810007
21408000
21833000
21811000
21832000
21812100
21812200
21801800
21213020
73003000
73003100
73003200
71608001

DescriptionCode No.No.
Water Cooled Head Assembly
Gasket Set
Cylinder & Piston Assembly
Piston Pin
Piston Pin Retainer (2pcs.)
Connecting Rod
Carburetor Complete (Type 11J)
Carburetor Retainer Assembly
Propeller Nut
Drive Hub
Crankshaft Ball Bearing (Front)
Crankcase
Crankshaft Ball Bearing (Rear)
Crankshaft
Starting Shaft
Rear Adaptor
Screw Set
No.5 Recoil Starter Assembly
    No.5 Recoil Starter Body
    No.5 One-way Clutch
Glow Plug No.8
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